DATA SHEET
MS3810_IT_EN_DS046REV06_IS
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
MS3810

ISOIL
I N D U S T R I AMS3810_IT_EN_DS046REV06_IS

MS3810_IT_EN_DS046REV06_IS13 di 15

HOW TO ORDER
Code
Example Code/Description
Suitable for piping diameter
0
0 maximum insertion depth 150 mm
1 maximum insertion depth 300 mm
2 maximum insertion depth 500 mm
3 maximum insertion depth 700 mm
4 maximum insertion depth  1000 mm
5 maximum insertion depth  2000 mm
9 maximum insertion depth  80 mm
 Sensor and electrodes material / lining
A
A Sensor material AISI316, head in PEEK, electrodes in Hastelloy C276,  gasket in FKM
B Sensor material AISI316, head in PEEK, electrodes in AISI316, gasket in FKM
Z Sensor material: to be specified
Accessory for mounting in pressurised pipe line
1
1 Mounting in pipe without pressure (installed using manual pressure); connection 1” UNI338 ( GAS)
2 Accessory kit, suitable for mounting in pressurised line, composed by: 1” hose-coupling (to weld on the
pipe )  and 1” ball valve (Bronze material); all connections  1” UNI 338 (GAS)
3 Mounting in pipe without pressure (installed using manual pressure);  connection 1” NPT
4 Accessory kit, suitable for mounting in pressurised line, composed by: 1” hose-coupling (to weld on the
pipe )  and 1” ball valve (Bronze material); all connections  1” NPT
6
Accessory kit, suitable for mounting in pressurised line, composed by: 1” hose-coupling (to weld on the
pipe )  and 1” ball valve (Bronze material);  all connections 1” UNI 338 (GAS) + QUICK CONNECTIONS
1/8” for pressure sensor
7
Accessory kit, suitable for mounting in pressurised line, composed by: 1” hose-coupling (to weld on the
pipe )  and 1” ball valve (Bronze material);  all connections 1” NPT + QUICK CONNECTIONS 1/8” for
pressure sensor
8 Accessory kit, suitable for mounting in pressurised line, composed by: 1” UNI 338 (GAS) hose-coupling
+ QUICK CONNECTIONS 1/8” for pressure sensor
9 Special connection: to be specified
Suitable for Pipe Size
A
A > 150 mm
B < 150 mm
Number and electrodes material
0
0 Standard ( V>0,5 m/s = 2% ; V<0,5 m/s = 1/Vmeasured)  ;  V = fluid velocity
1 Special
Number and electrodes material
A Compact version , IP67 protection rate
B Separate version, Painted Aluminum JB,  protection rate IP68, standing immersion with 1,5 m of head
water - (DEFINE THE LENGHT - ADD THE COST)
G Separate version, Painted Aluminum JB, N° 1 connectors IP 68 suitable for fast cable connections - (DE-
FINE THE LENGHT - ADD THE COST)
F Separate version, Painted Aluminum JB,  N° 2 connectors IP 68 suitable for fast cable connections -
(DEFINE THE LENGHT - ADD THE COST)
N Separate version, Painted Aluminum JB , PREAMPLIFIER*, protection rate IP67 - (DEFINE THE LENGHT
MAX 500 m-ADD THE COST)
Q Separate version, Painted Aluminum JB, PREAMPLIFIER*, N° 1 connectors IP 68 suitable for fast cable
connection - (DEFINE THE LENGHT MAX 500 m-ADD THE COST)